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TOYOTA
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TOYOTA

     78910082

     78910101

     78910121

374

376

378

     Toyota Corolla 1.6 1.8 16V 1997

     Toyota Corolla 1.8 16V 1992 2001

Toyota Corolla 1.6 16V 1991 2001

Page

     78910161

     78910042

     78910143

380

382

384

     Toyota Hilux 4wd 3L 2.8 5L

     Toyota Hilux 2.5 3.0

Toyota Sw4 Hilux 3.0

     78910072 386    Toyota Sandcruiser 3.7

    Chevrolet C14nz Efi 1.4 8V 94/95     78910182     Toyota Hilux 4wd 3L 3.0 5L
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TOYOTA

N°SET DESCRIPTION

TOYOTA COROLLA 1.6/1.8 16V  1997/

FULL GASKET SET TOYOTA 3ZZFE COROLLA/FIELDER 1.6 16V 97/1ZZFE COROLLA/FIELDER 1.8 16V 98/ W/OIL SEAL
HEAD GASKET SET TOYOTA 3ZZFE COROLLA/FIELDER 1.6 16V 97/1ZZFE COROLLA/FIELDER 1.8 16V 98/ W/OIL SEAL

78910082
78930082

58910230
58900502
58907767
58909530
58909640
58909740
58909830
58909930
58910130
RE01793V
88900740
RE08344V
RE08508V

1111522050

1717322010
1121322050
1717122030
1745122030

9031138017

9091302101
9031176001

WARTER PUMP GASKET
CYLINDER HEAD GASKET
INTAKE MANIFOLD GASKET
EXHAUST MANIFOLD GASKET
VALVE COVER GASKET
INTAKE MANIFOLD GASKET
EXHAUST PIPE GASKET
FRONT COVER GASKET
OIL FILTER GASKET
FRONT OIL SEAL
OIL SEAL SET
VALVE STEM SEAL
REAR OIL SEAL

 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
16 16
 1

1
2

     N° ABR / 

QUANTIDADE
ABR N° ORIGINAL N° DESCRIPTION

COROLLA 1ZZ-FE 1.8 16V 1997/98 AVENSIS 1.8 2000/...VERSO 1.8 16V 2001/...FIELDER VVTI 1.8 16V 2003/...COROLLA CE 2008/09

COROLLA LE/S/SPORT 1.8 16V 2008/08 COROLLA VVTI 1.8 16V 2008/...COROLLA CE/LE/S/VE 1.8 16V 1998/02 LITEACE 1.8 16V 1997/01

VISTA SEDAN 1.8 16V 1998/03 CELICAM/MR2 SPIDER 1.8 16V 1999/05 CELICA GT 1.8 16V 2000/05 OPA 1.8 16V 2000/03 RAV4 1.8 16V 2000/04

TOYOTA COROLLA 3ZZ-FE 1.6 16V 1994/04 AVENSIS 1.6 2000/... VERSO 1.6 16V 2001/...FIELDER 1.6 16V 2003/...

WILL VS 1.8 16V 2001/04 ALLION 1.8 16V 2001/07 1999/05 MATRIX/MATRIX XR/XRS 1.8 16V 2003/08 ISIS 1.8 16V 2004/...YARIS 1.8 16V 2005/...

APPLICATION
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TOYOTA

58900502

RE08344V

58909640

58909530

88900740  

RE01793V

RE08508V

58909740

58910130

58909930

58909830

58910230

58907767

TOYOTA
TOYOTA COROLLA 1.6/1.8 16V  1997/
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TOYOTA

N°SET DESCRIPTION
FULL GASKET SET TOYOTA 7AFE COROLLA 1.8 16V 1992/2001 W/OIL SEAL
HEAD GASKET SET TOYOTA 7AFE COROLLA 1.8 16V 1992/2001 W/OIL SEAL

78910101
78930101

58900102
58910367
58910430
58910540
58910667
58910767
58910867
58910967
58911067
58911147
58911267
58911367
58911440
58911567
58911747
58911847
58911947
58912040
88900840
RE05784P
RE07659P
RE07660V
RE07765V

1111516120
1717115030
1717315040
1121315080

9091706001
9091706004
9091706012

9031132001
9031135005
9091302066
9031170004

CYLINDER HEAD GASKET
INTAKE MANIFOLD GASKET
EXHAUST MANIFOLD GASKET
VALVE COVER GASKET
FRONT COVER GASKET
WARTER PUMP GASKET
THERMOSTATIC GASKET
OIL FILTER GASKET
THROTTLE BODY GASKET
OIL PUMP GASKET
OIL BREATHER GASKET
REAR COVER GASKET
VALVE COVER GASKET
SEAL RING OIL DRAIN
OUTLET EXHAUST GASKET
OUTLET EXHAUST GASKET
OUTLET EXHAUST GASKET
ROCKER COVER BOLT SEALER
OIL SEAL SET
CAMSHAFT SEAL
FRONT OIL SEAL
VALVE STEM SEAL
REAR OIL SEAL

1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
 1
 1
1 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
1 1
4 4
 1
2 2
2 2
1 1
4 4
 1
1 1
 1
16 16
 1

TOYOTA COROLLA 1.8 16V  1992/2001

1
2

     N° ABR / 

QUANTIDADE
ABR N° ORIGINAL N° DESCRIPTION

TOYOTA COROLLA  1992/95  COROLLA DX  1993/97  COROLLA LE  1993/97  COROLLA CE  1997/97  CELICA /CELICA ST  1993/99 

APPLICATION
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TOYOTA

58900102

RE07660V

58910540

58910430

88900840  

RE07659P

RE07765V

58910367

5891096758911567 58911147

58911247

58911440

58910867

58912040

58911747
58911847

RE05784P

58911367

58910667
58910767 58911067

58911947

TOYOTA
TOYOTA COROLLA 1.8 16V  1992/2001
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TOYOTA

N°SET DESCRIPTION

TOYOTA COROLLA 1.6 16V  1991/2001

FULL GASKET SET TOYOTA 4AFE COROLLA 1.6 16V 1991/2001 W/OIL SEAL
HEAD GASKET SET TOYOTA 4AFE COROLLA 1.6 16V 1991/2001 W/OIL SEAL 

78910121
78930121

1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
 1
 1
1 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
1 1
4 4
 1
 1
2 2
2 2
2 2
4 4
 1
1 1
 1
16 16
 1

1
2

     N° ABR / 

QUANTIDADE
ABR N° ORIGINAL N° DESCRIPTION

58900201
58910367
58910430
58910540
58910667
58910767
58910867
58910967
58911067
58911147
58911247
58911367
58911440
58911567
58911667
58911747
58911847
58911947
58912040
88900840
RE05784P
RE07659P
RE07660V
RE07765V

1111516150
1717115050
1717315040
1121315080

9091706001
9091706004
9091706012

9031132001
9031135005
9091302066
9031170004

CYLINDER HEAD GASKET
INTAKE MANIFOLD GASKET
EXHAUST MANIFOLD GASKET
VALVE COVER GASKET
FRONT COVER GASKET
WARTER PUMP GASKET
THERMOSTATIC GASKET
OIL FILTER GASKET
THROTTLE BODY GASKET
OIL PUMP GASKET
OIL BREATHER GASKET
REAR COVER GASKET
ROCKER COVER BOLT SEALER
SEAL RING OIL DRAIN
INTAKE MANIFOLD GASKET
OUTLET EXHAUST GASKET
OUTLET EXHAUST GASKET
OUTLET EXHAUST GASKET
ROCKER COVER BOLT SEALER
OIL SEAL SET
CAMSHAFT SEAL
FRONT OIL SEAL
VALVE STEM SEAL
REAR OIL SEAL

TOYOTA COROLLA  1987/95  COROLLA DX  1993/97  SPRINTER  1991/...AVENSIS 1997/00

APPLICATION
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TOYOTA

58900201

58910767

58911067

88900840  

58911667

58911440

58912040

58911747
58911847

58911947

RE07660V

RE07659P

RE07765V

58910967 58911147

58911247

58910867

RE05784P

58911367

58910667

58910540

58910430

58910367
58911567

TOYOTA
TOYOTA COROLLA 1.6 16V  1991/2001
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TOYOTA

N°SET DESCRIPTION

TOYOTA HILUX 4WD 3L 2.8/5L 3.0

78910161
78930161
78910182
78930182

RE00924F
58900402
58901002
58907840
58907930
58908032
58908130
58908230
58908330
58908430
58908530
58908630
58908730
58908830
58908930
58909040
58909167
58909267
58909367
88900540
88900620
RE05590F
RE05774F
RE05784P

9091302053
1111554073
1111554120
9031132001
1717754120
9091706005

1121354050

1634354040
1138454020
1711654020

OK80111318

9031185006
9031132003
9031132001

VALVE STEM SEAL
CYLINDER HEAD GASKET
CYLINDER HEAD GASKET
VALVE COVER GASKET
EXHAUST MANIFOLD GASKET
PIPE GASKE
OIL FILTER COVER GASKET
INTAKE MANIFOLD GASKET
TIMING COVER GASKET
TURBO GASKET
RADIATOR GASKET
GEARBOX GASKET
EXSHAUST GASKET
MEETING TURBOCHARGER
REAR CRANKSHAFT OIL SEAL
OIL PAN GASKET
WATER RETURN GASKET
THERMOSTAT GASKET
WATER RETURN GASKET
RUBBER KIT
WASHER KIT
REAR OIL SEAL
FRONT OIL SEAL 
CAMSHAFT SEAL VALVULAS

FULL GASKET SET TOYOTA 3L 2.8 DIESEL SW4/HILUX W/OIL SEAL
HEAD GASKET SET TOYOTA 3L 2.8 DIESEL SW4/HILUX W/OIL SEAL
FULL GASKET SET TOYOTA 5L 3.0 DIESEL SW4/HILUX W/OIL SEAL
HEAD GASKET SET TOYOTA 5L 3.0 DIESEL SW4/HILUX W/OIL SEAL

8 8 8 8
  1 1
1 1  
1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1
2 2 2 2
 1  1
1 1 1 1
 1  1
 1  1
1 1 1 1
 1  1
 1  1
1 1 1 1
 1  1
 1  1
 1  1
1 1 1 1
 1  1
1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1
 1  1
 1  1
1 1 1 1

1
2

3
4

     N° ABR / 

QUANTIDADE
ABR N° ORIGINAL N° DESCRIPTION

TOYOTA

HI-ACE/TOYO-ACE 2.8 1988/00, D4NA 2.8 1988/98. DYNA 150/ TOWN-ACE 2.8 1995/01

HYLUX 2.8 1989/...LANDCRUSER 2.8 1996/02

TOYOTA 5L 3.0 8V

TOYOTA  3L 2.8L 8V

HI-ACE 3.0 1998/00, DYNA 150 1998/00, HYLUX D 1997/05, HYLUX 2000/05, LANDCRUISER PRADO 2002/04

APPLICATION
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TOYOTA

RE05774F

RE05784P

88900620 88900540

RE05590F

RE00924F

58908032
58909040

58907840

58908230

58907930

58908730

58908330

58908130

58908430

58908930

58909167

58909267

58909367

58908530

58908830

58908630

CÁRTER

TOYOTA
TOYOTA HILUX 4WD 3L 2.8/5L 3.0

58900402 Ø 97 mm 58901002 Ø 100,5 mm
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TOYOTA

N°SET DESCRIPTION

TOYOTA HILUX 2.5/3.0 16V

FULL GASKET SET TOYOTA 2KDFTV  SW4 / HILUX TD 2.5 16V 05/ W/OIL SEAL
HEAD GASKET SET TOYOTA 2KDFTV  SW4 / HILUX TD 2.5 16V 05/ W/OIL SEAL
FULL GASKET SET TOYOTA 1KDFTV  SW4 / HILUX TD 3.0 16V 05/ W/OIL SEAL
HEAD GASKET SET TOYOTA 1KDFTV  SW4 / HILUX TD 3.0 16V 05/ W/OIL SEAL

78910042
78930042
78910052
78930052

58900602
58900702
58913140
58915030
58915130
58915247
58913767
58913867
58914367
58914467
58914830
58914767
58915330
58915430
58915530
58915630
58915730
58915830
58915930
58916030
58916130
88900840
RE05063V
RE05794F
RE05796F
RE05784P
RE00925F

1111530031
1111530040
1121330020
111730101077
171770101177
1727930020

CYLINDER HEAD GASKET 
CYLINDER HEAD GASKET
VALVE COVER GASKET
EXHAUST MANIFOLD GASKET
INTAKE MANIFOLD GASKET
EXHAUST PIPE GASKET
OIL FILTER GASKET
OIL BREATHER GASKET
WARTER PUMP GASKET
WARTER PUMP GASKET
INLET OIL GASKET
COOLER GASKET
TURBO GASKET
MEETING TURBOCHARGER
THERMOSTATIC GASKET
THERMOSTATIC GASKET
THERMOSTATIC GASKET
THERMOSTATIC GASKET
EXHAUST PIPE GASKET
THERMOSTATIC GASKET
WATER RETURNE GASKET
OIL SEAL KIT
FRONT OIL SEAL
FRONT OIL SEAL 
REAR OIL SEAL 
CAMSHAFT SEAL
VALVE STEM SEAL

  1 1
1 1
1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1 
1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1
16 16 16 16

11

3
22

4

     N° ABR / 

QUANTIDADE
ABR N° ORIGINAL N° DESCRIPTION

APPLICATION

COMMUTER IV D4-D 16V 2006/...HILUX III D4-D 16V 2010/...INOVA TD 16V 2004/...FORTUNE /HILUX TD 16V 2005/..HI-ACE IV D4-D 16V 2006/....

TOYOTA  1KD-FTV 3.0 LANDCRUISER 120 TD 16V 2002/...FORTUNER TD 16V/HILUX TD 16V 2005/...DINA 150 TD 16V 2001/...

LANDCRUISER PRADO TD 16V 2006/09  HI-ACE IV 16V/COMMUTER IV 16V 2005/...FORTUNER 16V 2009/...DYNA D-4D 16V 2006/...

TOYOTA  2KD-FTV 2.5 HI-ACE TD 16V 2001/06  HILUX TD 16V 2001/05  DYNA 150 TD 16V 2001/...REGIUSACE D4-D 16 2004/...

LANDCRUISER 150 D-4D 16V 2010/...
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TOYOTA

58914367

58914767

88900840  

58914830

58915330

RE00925F

RE05063V

RE05796F

58913767

58913867

58915630

RE05784P

58913140

58915030

58915130

58915247

58914467

58915430

58915530

58915730

58915830

58915930

58916030

58916130

RE05794F

TOYOTA
TOYOTA HILUX 2.5/3.0 16V

58900602 Ø 97,5 mm 58900702 Ø 93,5 mm
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TOYOTA

N°SET DESCRIPTION
FULL GASKET SET TOYOTA 1KZTE SW4 / HILUX TD 3.0 16V 96/00 W/OIL SEAL
HEAD GASKET SET TOYOTA 1KZTE SW4 / HILUX TD 3.0 16V 96/00 W/OIL SEAL

78910143
78930143

58900302
58913240
58913331
58913430
58913530
58913647
58913867
58913767
58913940
58914067
58914167
58914267
58914367
58914467
58914567
58914667
58914767
58914830
58914930
58908730
88900740
RE05796F
RE05794F
RE05784P
RE00924F

111567040
1121367010
1117367030
1117767010
9091706067

CYLINDER HEAD GASKET
VALVE COVER GASKET
EXHAUST MANIFOLD GASKET
INTAKE MANIFOLD GASKET
EXHAUST PIPE GASKET
EXHAUST PIPE GASKET
COOLER GASKET
OIL FILTER GASKET
FRONT COVER GASKET
THERMOSTATIC GASKET
THERMOSTATIC GASKET
WATER RECIRCULATION GASKET
WARTER PUMP GASKET 
WARTER PUMP GASKET
WATER RECIRCULATION GASKET
AIR TUBE GASKET 
AIR TUBE GASKET
OIL COOLER GASKET
EXHAUST GASKET
EXHAUST GASKET
OIL SEAL KIT
REAR OIL SEAL
RET DIANTERIO
CAMSHAFT SEAL
VALVE STEM SEAL

1 1
1 1
1 1
4 4
2 2
 1
 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
 1
1 1
 1
 1
1 1
2 2
 1
1 1
1 1
 1
 1
1 1
16 16

TOYOTA SW4 / HILUX 3.0

1
2

     N° ABR / 

QUANTIDADE
ABR N° ORIGINAL N° DESCRIPTION

4 RUNNER TD/LANDCRUISER TD 1993/96, HILUX TD 1993/95, LANDCRUISER 90 TD 1996/96 

LANDCRUISER TD 1996/00, HILUX TD 1997/00

TOYOTA  1KZTE 30L 8V

APPLICATION
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TOYOTA

58900302

RE00924F

58913240

58913331

88900740  

RE05794F

RE05796F

58913430

58913767

58914667

58913867

58914930

58914167

RE05784P

58914367

58913530

58914467

5891426758913647 58914567

58914767

58914067

58914830

58913940

58908730

TOYOTA
TOYOTA SW4 / HILUX 3.0
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TOYOTA

N°SET DESCRIPTION

TOYOTA LANDCRUISER 3.7

FULL GASKET SET MLS TOYOTA 14B  LANDCRUISER 3.7 8V 98/ W/OIL SEAL
HEAD GASKET SET MLS TOYOTA 14B  LANDCRUISER 3.7 8V 98/ W/OIL SEAL

78910072
78930072

58901502
58913040
58916250
58916330
58917130
58913530
58917250
58917367
58917467
58917567
58917667
58917767
58917867
58917967
58918067
58918167
58918267
88900940
RE00926F
RE05064F
RE05796F

1111558558

1121356030
1215158030
1717358020
1717156010
9091706067

CYLINDER HEAD GASKET
VALVE COVER GASKET
OIL PAN GASKET
EXHAUST MANIFOLD GASKET
INTAKE MANIFOLD GASKET
EXHAUST PIPE GASKET
SLIDE COVER GASKET
FRONT COVER GASKET
REAR COVER GASKET
OIL SEAL COVER GASKET
COOLER GASKET
WARTER PUMP GASKET
WARTER PUMP GASKET
OIL FILTER GASKET
LUBRICANTE FILTER GASKET
THERMOSTATIC GASKET
THERMOSTATIC GASKET
WASHER RUBBER KIT
VALVE STEM SEAL
FRONT OIL SEAL
REAR OIL SEAL

1 1
1 1
 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
8 8
 1
 1

1
2

     N° ABR / 

QUANTIDADE
ABR N° ORIGINAL N° DESCRIPTION

4 RUNNER TD/LANDCRUISER TD 1993/96, HILUX TD 1993/95, LANDCRUISER 90 TD 1996/96 

LANDCRUISER TD 1996/00, HILUX TD 1997/00

TOYOTA  1KZTE 30L 8V

APPLICATION
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TOYOTA

    
  58901502 

   

58917767

58918067

88900940

58917367

RE00926F

RE05064F

RE057965F

58917667 5891786758917967

58918167

58917467

58917567

58913040

58916330

58917130

58916250

58913530

58917250

58918267

TOYOTA
TOYOTA LANDCRUISER 3.7
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